
Cremona 05 05 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 101 CASAZZA A. - Honda 17:19.080
Tempo Gara

1 2:03.654 12:29:06.770

2 2:06.436 12:31:13.206

3 2:07.407 12:33:20.613

4 2:05.126 12:35:25.739

5 2:22.131 12:37:47.870

6 2:06.478 12:39:54.348

7 2:12.000 12:42:06.348

8 2:11.199 12:44:17.547

 Po. 2 - # 502 BORELLA A. - Honda + 00.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.296 12:29:15.763

2 2:05.159 12:31:20.922

3 2:07.856 12:33:28.778

4 2:06.109 12:35:34.887

5 2:08.925 12:37:43.812

6 2:12.630 12:39:56.442

7 2:12.369 12:42:08.811

8 2:08.862 12:44:17.673

 Po. 3 - # 118 BELLINI E. - Kawasaki + 08.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.323 12:29:12.790

2 2:07.323 12:31:20.113

3 2:07.579 12:33:27.692

4 2:08.818 12:35:36.510

5 2:11.055 12:37:47.565

6 2:11.279 12:39:58.844

7 2:12.341 12:42:11.185

8 2:15.211 12:44:26.396

 Po. 4 - # 681 DOMINIONI P. - Honda + 22.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.934 12:29:19.401

2 2:17.496 12:31:36.897

3 2:07.076 12:33:43.973

4 2:06.936 12:35:50.909

5 2:05.066 12:37:55.975

6 2:14.641 12:40:10.616

7 2:15.692 12:42:26.308

8 2:14.157 12:44:40.465

 Po. 5 - # 412 FACCHETTI D. - Honda + 32.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.361 12:29:05.510

2 2:16.744 12:31:22.254

3 2:07.714 12:33:29.968

4 2:09.263 12:35:39.231

5 2:11.428 12:37:50.659

6 2:14.034 12:40:04.693

7 2:14.743 12:42:19.436

8 2:31.008 12:44:50.444

 Po. 6 - # 285 BOSSI D. - Honda + 43.118
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.368 12:29:20.835

2 2:06.337 12:31:27.172

3 2:06.833 12:33:34.005

4 2:08.464 12:35:42.469

5 2:08.916 12:37:51.385

6 2:28.067 12:40:19.452

7 2:25.066 12:42:44.518

8 2:16.147 12:45:00.665

 Po. 7 - # 889 VARONE G. - Honda + 53.864
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.406 12:29:25.716

2 2:24.349 12:31:50.065

3 2:09.432 12:33:59.497

4 2:07.082 12:36:06.579

5 2:06.979 12:38:13.558

6 2:19.455 12:40:33.013

7 2:13.449 12:42:46.462

8 2:24.949 12:45:11.411

 Po. 8 - # 112 DABACCHI F. - KTM + 1:09.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.354 12:29:27.948

2 2:14.661 12:31:42.609

3 2:10.617 12:33:53.226

4 2:12.344 12:36:05.570

5 2:08.738 12:38:14.308

6 2:19.941 12:40:34.249

7 2:36.225 12:43:10.474

8 2:16.306 12:45:26.780

 Po. 9 - # 774 BENNICI G. - KTM + 1:19.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.662 12:29:30.994

2 2:27.559 12:31:58.553

3 2:20.585 12:34:19.138

4 2:14.520 12:36:33.658

5 2:13.401 12:38:47.059

6 2:14.087 12:41:01.146

7 2:16.309 12:43:17.455

8 2:19.395 12:45:36.850

 Po. 10 - # 641 BARONCHELLI F. - Honda + 1:26.781
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.810 12:29:36.091

2 2:23.816 12:31:59.907

3 2:21.005 12:34:20.912

4 2:17.520 12:36:38.432

5 2:15.945 12:38:54.377

6 2:15.563 12:41:09.940

7 2:13.154 12:43:23.094

8 2:21.234 12:45:44.328

 Po. 11 - # 616 BAJ D. - Honda + 1:32.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.841 12:29:32.253

2 2:15.013 12:31:47.266

3 2:14.283 12:34:01.549

4 2:12.673 12:36:14.222

5 2:25.008 12:38:39.230

6 2:15.989 12:40:55.219

7 2:29.068 12:43:24.287

8 2:25.704 12:45:49.991

 Po. 12 - # 398 MARTELLI P. - Suzuki + 1:35.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.274 12:29:30.617

2 2:24.905 12:31:55.522

3 2:21.077 12:34:16.599

4 2:18.529 12:36:35.128

5 2:18.060 12:38:53.188

6 2:18.598 12:41:11.786

7 2:20.220 12:43:32.006

8 2:21.507 12:45:53.513

Fastest lap: 2:02.361 
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Cremona 05 05 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 372 PERETTI K. - Kawasaki + 1:36.704
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.740 12:29:34.389

2 2:22.987 12:31:57.376

3 2:22.926 12:34:20.302

4 2:16.981 12:36:37.283

5 2:17.852 12:38:55.135

6 2:18.029 12:41:13.164

7 2:19.281 12:43:32.445

8 2:21.806 12:45:54.251

 Po. 14 - # 876 TALAMONA A. - Yamaha + 1:38.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.923 12:29:31.480

2 2:19.756 12:31:51.236

3 2:39.292 12:34:30.528

4 2:18.706 12:36:49.234

5 2:14.382 12:39:03.616

6 2:13.676 12:41:17.292

7 2:16.700 12:43:33.992

8 2:22.151 12:45:56.143

 Po. 15 - # 68 RUGGERI N. - Honda + 1:39.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.982 12:29:37.449

2 2:26.339 12:32:03.788

3 2:18.331 12:34:22.119

4 2:17.683 12:36:39.802

5 2:17.331 12:38:57.133

6 2:16.479 12:41:13.612

7 2:20.048 12:43:33.660

8 2:23.190 12:45:56.850

 Po. 16 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. - KTM + 1:51.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.278 12:29:36.390

2 2:26.851 12:32:03.241

3 2:20.404 12:34:23.645

4 2:18.253 12:36:41.898

5 2:17.106 12:38:59.004

6 2:16.091 12:41:15.095

7 2:18.209 12:43:33.304

8 2:35.664 12:46:08.968

 Po. 17 - # 26 CATTANEO A. - Suzuki + 2:12.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.425 12:29:44.161

2 2:25.831 12:32:09.992

3 2:21.383 12:34:31.375

4 2:22.178 12:36:53.553

5 2:24.546 12:39:18.099

6 2:23.657 12:41:41.756

7 2:25.247 12:44:07.003

8 2:23.274 12:46:30.277

 Po. 18 - # 278 BONETTA A. - Yamaha + 2:21.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.652 12:29:46.788

2 2:28.657 12:32:15.445

3 2:26.311 12:34:41.756

4 2:25.541 12:37:07.297

5 2:24.650 12:39:31.947

6 2:21.590 12:41:53.537

7 2:22.964 12:44:16.501

8 2:22.440 12:46:38.941

 Po. 19 - # 120 BALLABIO M. - Honda + 2:21.751
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.280 12:29:59.747

2 2:23.390 12:32:23.137

3 2:23.812 12:34:46.949

4 2:17.473 12:37:04.422

5 2:17.967 12:39:22.389

6 2:17.040 12:41:39.429

7 2:18.048 12:43:57.477

8 2:41.821 12:46:39.298

 Po. 20 - # 725 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.508 12:29:42.829

2 2:25.422 12:32:08.251

3 2:31.746 12:34:39.997

4 2:24.019 12:37:04.016

5 2:24.713 12:39:28.729

6 2:27.793 12:41:56.522

7 2:30.019 12:44:26.541

 Po. 21 - # 521 PERETTI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.396 12:29:41.083

2 2:36.944 12:32:18.027

3 2:25.183 12:34:43.210

4 2:25.649 12:37:08.859

5 2:18.687 12:39:27.546

6 2:16.341 12:41:43.887

7 2:43.757 12:44:27.644

 Po. 22 - # 404 SCIARINI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.200 12:29:35.638

2 2:22.158 12:31:57.796

3 2:37.488 12:34:35.284

4 2:22.334 12:36:57.618

5 2:39.015 12:39:36.633

6 2:25.750 12:42:02.383

7 2:27.399 12:44:29.782

 Po. 23 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.246 12:29:39.685

2 2:26.666 12:32:06.351

3 2:39.158 12:34:45.509

4 2:24.346 12:37:09.855

5 2:27.612 12:39:37.467

6 2:28.299 12:42:05.766

7 2:25.875 12:44:31.641

 Po. 24 - # 407 VIGANO` R. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.400 12:29:36.867

2 2:51.180 12:32:28.047

3 2:24.630 12:34:52.677

4 2:21.709 12:37:14.386

5 2:25.475 12:39:39.861

6 2:27.870 12:42:07.731

7 2:26.008 12:44:33.739

 Po. 25 - # 801 FISICHELLA N. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.849 12:29:36.063

2 2:31.327 12:32:07.390

3 2:22.472 12:34:29.862

4 2:38.001 12:37:07.863

5 2:21.223 12:39:29.086

6 2:43.822 12:42:12.908

7 2:23.187 12:44:36.095

Fastest lap: 2:02.361 
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Cremona 05 05 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 26 - # 145 DAVERIO G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.528 12:29:43.647

2 2:28.501 12:32:12.148

3 2:34.370 12:34:46.518

4 2:24.801 12:37:11.319

5 2:30.621 12:39:41.940

6 2:37.088 12:42:19.028

7 2:26.039 12:44:45.067

 Po. 27 - # 501 DAGANI M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.888 12:29:33.355

2 2:51.895 12:32:25.250

3 2:19.180 12:34:44.430

4 3:02.192 12:37:46.622

5 2:24.075 12:40:10.697

6 2:17.350 12:42:28.047

7 2:19.423 12:44:47.470

 Po. 28 - # 941 CADEI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.584 12:30:06.408

2 2:29.969 12:32:36.377

3 2:26.818 12:35:03.195

4 2:30.239 12:37:33.434

5 2:33.907 12:40:07.341

6 2:26.616 12:42:33.957

7 2:21.422 12:44:55.379

 Po. 29 - # 78 VERRINI S. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.651 12:29:17.118

2 2:26.626 12:31:43.744

3 2:55.118 12:34:38.862

4 2:14.775 12:36:53.637

5 3:21.917 12:40:15.554

6 2:20.176 12:42:35.730

7 2:20.711 12:44:56.441

 Po. 30 - # 703 CARROZZO A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.427 12:29:34.894

2 2:19.055 12:31:53.949

3 3:42.199 12:35:36.148

4 2:27.662 12:38:03.810

5 2:20.205 12:40:24.015

6 2:16.563 12:42:40.578

7 2:18.345 12:44:58.923

 Po. 31 - # 480 GALETTI R. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.024 12:29:49.894

2 2:29.572 12:32:19.466

3 2:29.812 12:34:49.278

4 2:31.345 12:37:20.623

5 2:28.606 12:39:49.229

6 2:34.378 12:42:23.607

7 2:36.329 12:44:59.936

 Po. 32 - # 232 ROSSETTI M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.450 12:29:34.917

2 2:27.428 12:32:02.345

3 2:18.860 12:34:21.205

4 2:21.414 12:36:42.619

5 2:24.900 12:39:07.519

6 2:19.145 12:41:26.664

7 3:44.715 12:45:11.379

 Po. 33 - # 193 CERIOTTI D. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.355 12:29:52.620

2 2:34.756 12:32:27.376

3 2:33.504 12:35:00.880

4 2:31.764 12:37:32.644

5 2:36.973 12:40:09.617

6 2:36.662 12:42:46.279

7 2:29.895 12:45:16.174

 Po. 34 - # 157 TADE` S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.728 12:30:00.643

2 2:36.601 12:32:37.244

3 2:35.709 12:35:12.953

4 2:31.011 12:37:43.964

5 2:35.992 12:40:19.956

6 2:31.594 12:42:51.550

7 2:29.538 12:45:21.088

 Po. 35 - # 15 MONTI J. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.046 12:29:55.202

2 2:39.373 12:32:34.575

3 2:27.188 12:35:01.763

4 2:48.559 12:37:50.322

5 2:37.168 12:40:27.490

6 2:26.738 12:42:54.228

7 2:30.392 12:45:24.620

 Po. 36 - # 350 TENE L. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.671 12:29:59.562

2 2:34.300 12:32:33.862

3 2:36.292 12:35:10.154

4 2:32.115 12:37:42.269

5 2:44.471 12:40:26.740

6 2:34.517 12:43:01.257

7 2:31.869 12:45:33.126

 Po. 37 - # 741 MAGONARA J. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.247 12:29:50.770

2 2:48.528 12:32:39.298

3 2:34.664 12:35:13.962

4 2:34.468 12:37:48.430

5 2:42.040 12:40:30.470

6 2:34.375 12:43:04.845

7 2:29.542 12:45:34.387

 Po. 38 - # 698 BETTINI R. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.074 12:29:58.317

2 2:32.210 12:32:30.527

3 2:35.913 12:35:06.440

4 2:30.248 12:37:36.688

5 2:56.220 12:40:32.908

6 2:37.197 12:43:10.105

7 2:40.714 12:45:50.819

Fastest lap: 2:02.361 
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Cremona 05 05 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 39 - # 465 LEONARDI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.033 12:29:45.500

2 2:23.833 12:32:09.333

3 2:28.118 12:34:37.451

4 3:05.818 12:37:43.269

5 3:05.327 12:40:48.596

6 2:37.552 12:43:26.148

7 2:59.688 12:46:25.836

 Po. 40 - # 414 CRIPPA M. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.708 12:29:38.304

2 7:02.715 12:36:41.019

3 2:21.507 12:39:02.526

4 2:14.076 12:41:16.602

5 2:32.007 12:43:48.609

6 2:24.473 12:46:13.082

 Po. 41 - # 791 MAZZALI N. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.728 12:30:14.517

2 2:49.849 12:33:04.366

3 2:49.222 12:35:53.588

4 2:53.062 12:38:46.650

5 5:41.638 12:44:28.288

 Po. 42 - # 213 DRAGONE D. - Yamaha + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.609 12:29:53.141

2 3:28.598 12:33:21.739

3 2:32.721 12:35:54.460

4 5:27.878 12:41:22.338

5 3:42.775 12:45:05.113

 Po. 43 - # 787 SALINA C. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.359 12:30:24.031

 Po. 44 - # 146 ZAVAGLIO N. - Suzuki + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 7:58.165 12:35:01.929

Fastest lap: 2:02.361 
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